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Simultanoues transmission scenario

No
Capable TX

configuration

WCDMA

Band 2

WCDMA

Band 4

WCDMA

Band 5

LTE Band

2

LTE Band

4

LTE Band

12

WLAN

2.4GHz

WLAN

5GHz

Bluetooth

2.4GHz

1 WCDMA Band 2 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

2 WCDMA Band 4 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

3 WCDMA Band 5 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

4 LTE Band 2 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

5 LTE Band 4 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

6 LTE Band 12 No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

8 WLAN 2.4GHz Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

9 WLAN 5GHz Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

10 Bluetooth 2.4GHz Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

Simultanoues transmission scenario - WiFi direct
No

1

2

3

Simultanoues SAR Cases
No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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13

14

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Body SAR

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

LTE B2, B4, B5 + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

WLAN 2.4GHz + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

WLAN 5GHz + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

* WCDMA and LTE can not transmit simultaneously since they share the same chip.

* Bluetooth & WLAN(2.4GHz, 5GHz) are not operated at same time.

Capable TX configuration

WCDMA Band 2 + WLAN 2.4GHz

WCDMA Band 4 + WLAN 2.4GHz

WCDMA Band 5 + WLAN 2.4GHz

WCDMA Band 2 + WLAN 5GHz

WCDMA Band 4 + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

WCDMA Band 5 + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

LTE B2, B4, B12 + WLAN 2.4GHz

LTE B2, B4, B12 + WLAN 5GHz

WCDMA Band 4 + WLAN 5GHz

WCDMA Band 5 + WLAN 5GHz

WCDMA Band 2 + Bluetooth 2.4GHz

No

No

* WiFi Direct operation is not expected to be typically used for body usage configuration.

Capable scenario

WIFi-Direct + Voice call

WIFi-Direct + data call

WIFi-Direct + hotspot(tethering)

support

No

Note


